
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachel Connery - (514695) - Potters Bar SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.61 492 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:03.91 486 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:03.92 485 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Potters Bar 3

1:03.97 484 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Potters Bar 3

1:04.28 477 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

1:04.54 471 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:05.03 461 F 12/11/16 NASL London Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:05.04 461 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:05.07 460 F 10/12/16 NASL London Hatfield Potters Bar 3

1:05.29 455 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:05.41 453 F 27/09/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:05.68 447 F 23/09/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:05.93 442 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Potters Bar 3

1:06.01 441 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:06.03 440 F 26/09/15 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:06.04 440 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:06.14 438 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:06.17 437 F 08/10/16 NASL London Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:06.40 433 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:06.40 433 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:07.30 416 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:08.22 399 F 28/09/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:08.35 397 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:10.72 358 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:12.72 329 F 29/09/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:13.35 321 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:16.71 281 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3
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1:16.71 281 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:23.03 221  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.40 433 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:06.14 438 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:05.07 460 F 10/12/16 NASL London Hatfield Potters Bar 3

1:05.03 461 F 12/11/16 NASL London Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:04.28 477 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

1:06.17 437 F 08/10/16 NASL London Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:05.68 447 F 23/09/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:05.04 461 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:03.91 486 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:06.01 441 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:03.97 484 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Potters Bar 3

1:03.92 485 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Potters Bar 3

1:03.61 492 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:05.29 455 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:04.54 471 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:06.03 440 F 26/09/15 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:05.93 442 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Potters Bar 3

1:05.41 453 F 27/09/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:06.04 440 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:07.30 416 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:13.35 321 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:06.40 433 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:08.22 399 F 28/09/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:08.35 397 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:10.72 358 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:12.72 329 F 29/09/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:16.71 281 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:23.03 221  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3
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